
                                                                                            
Chicago Police Department 

*Until further notice, ALL Beat Meetings will be virtual* 

2021 BEAT MEETINGS    

019th District – Commander Chris Papaioannou 
 

  
CAPS.019District@chicagopolice.org 

 

 
 

10 Sector 
 
 

 
20 Sector 

 
 

 
30 Sector 
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LOCATION 

 
DATES 

 
 

 
BEAT 

 
LOCATION 

 
DATES 

 
 

 
BEAT 

 
LOCATION 

 
DATES 

 
 

 
 

 

11 

 
Sulzer Library 
4455 N. Lincoln Ave 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 875 
7910 4071 
Passcode: 637199 

 
Jan  
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

19th   
16th  
18th  
20th 
21st 
16th 

   

 

 

21 

 
Police Auditorium 
2452 W. Belmont 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 848 
4924 6773 
Passcode: 390796 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
20th  
17th  
19th  
21st 
15th 
17th 

  
 

 
 

 

31 

 
Police Auditorium 
2452 W. Belmont 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 811 
8955 3379 
Passcode: 995403 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
26th  
23rd 
25th   
27th 
28th 
23rd 

 

 
 

 
 

 

12 

 
Sulzer Library 
4455 N. Lincoln Ave 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 834 
7953 3882 
Passcode: 497047 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
21st 

 18th  
20th 
15th 
16th  
18th 

  

 
 

 

22 

 
Police Auditorium 
2452 W. Belmont 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 834 
8855 9762 
Passcode: 888096 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
14th 
11th 
13th 
8th 
9th  

11th  
 

 
 

 

32 

 
New Life Church 
1110 W. Lill 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 847 
8850 1324 
Passcode: 503502 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
11th 
8th 

10th 
12th 
13th 
8th 

 

 
 

 
 

 

13 

 
Truman College 
1145 W. Wilson 6:30 
p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 831 
0915 2224 
Passcode: 519982 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
5th 
2nd 
4th   
6th  
7th  
2nd 

 

 
 

 

23 

 
19th District 
850 W. Addison 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 812 
9196 6929 
Passcode: 328046 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 
6th  
3rd 
5th 
7th 
1st 
3rd   

 
 

 

33 

 
Illinois Masonic Hospital 
836 W. Wellington 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 882 
3823 1902 
Passcode: 830274 

 
Jan 
Mar 
May 
Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

12th 
9th 

11th 
13th 
14th 
9th 

 
 

 

 
 

14 

Clarendon Park 
4501 N. Clarendon 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 865 
5992 1427 
Passcode: 817024 
 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

10th 
14th 

9th 
11th 
13th 
8th 

 

 
 
 

24 

19th District 
850 W. Addison 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 858 
5411 3683 
Passcode: 551250 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

25th 
22th 

24th 
26th 
28th 
23th 

 

34 

2nd Unitarian Church 
656 W. Barry 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 829 
1120 5969 
Passcode: 682534 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

8th 
12th 
14th 
9th 

11th 
13th 

 

 
 

 
 

15 

Uptown Buena Library 
929 W. Buena 
6:30 p.m. 
 

Meeting ID: 816 
8263 7270 
Passcode: 813362: 

 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

4th 

1st 
3rd 
5th 
7th 

2nd 

 

25 

19th District 
850 W. Addison 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 870 
1283 3135 
Passcode: 835483 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

16th 
20th 
15th 
17th 
19th 
 21st 

 

35 

Location TBD 
6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting ID: 870 
6615 6534 
Passcode: 813262 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

9th 
13th 

  8th 
10th 
12th 
 14th 

 

 
 

       
                           

        

 

 

  


