

**Chicago Police Department**  
**\*Until further notice, ALL Beat Meetings will be virtual\***

# 2021 BEAT MEETINGS

019<sup>th</sup> District – Commander Chris Papaioannou

CAPS.019District@chicagopolice.org

10 Sector				20 Sector				30 Sector			
BEAT	LOCATION	DATES		BEAT	LOCATION	DATES		BEAT	LOCATION	DATES	
11	Sulzer Library 4455 N. Lincoln Ave 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 875 7910 4071 Passcode: 637199	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	19 <sup>th</sup> 16 <sup>th</sup> 18 <sup>th</sup> 20 <sup>th</sup> 21 <sup>st</sup> 16 <sup>th</sup>	21	Police Auditorium 2452 W. Belmont 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 848 4924 6773 Passcode: 390796	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	20 <sup>th</sup> 17 <sup>th</sup> 19 <sup>th</sup> 21 <sup>st</sup> 15 <sup>th</sup> 17 <sup>th</sup>	31	Police Auditorium 2452 W. Belmont 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 811 8955 3379 Passcode: 995403	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	26 <sup>th</sup> 23 <sup>rd</sup> 25 <sup>th</sup> 27 <sup>th</sup> 28 <sup>th</sup> 23 <sup>rd</sup>
12	Sulzer Library 4455 N. Lincoln Ave 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 834 7953 3882 Passcode: 497047	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	21 <sup>st</sup> 18 <sup>th</sup> 20 <sup>th</sup> 15 <sup>th</sup> 16 <sup>th</sup> 18 <sup>th</sup>	22	Police Auditorium 2452 W. Belmont 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 834 8855 9762 Passcode: 888096	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	14 <sup>th</sup> 11 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup> 11 <sup>th</sup>	32	New Life Church 1110 W. Lill 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 847 8850 1324 Passcode: 503502	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	11 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> 12 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>
13	Truman College 1145 W. Wilson 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 831 0915 2224 Passcode: 519982	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	5 <sup>th</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	23	19 <sup>th</sup> District 850 W. Addison 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 812 9196 6929 Passcode: 328046	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	6 <sup>th</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	33	Illinois Masonic Hospital 836 W. Wellington 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 882 3823 1902 Passcode: 830274	Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov	12 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup> 11 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup> 14 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup>
14	Clarendon Park 4501 N. Clarendon 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 865 5992 1427 Passcode: 817024	Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec	10 <sup>th</sup> 14 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup> 11 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>	24	19 <sup>th</sup> District 850 W. Addison 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 858 5411 3683 Passcode: 551250	Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec	25 <sup>th</sup> 22 <sup>th</sup> 24 <sup>th</sup> 26 <sup>th</sup> 28 <sup>th</sup> 23 <sup>th</sup>	34	2 <sup>nd</sup> Unitarian Church 656 W. Barry 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 829 1120 5969 Passcode: 682534	Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec	8 <sup>th</sup> 12 <sup>th</sup> 14 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup> 11 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup>
15	Uptown Buena Library 929 W. Buena 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 816 8263 7270 Passcode: 813362:	Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec	4 <sup>th</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	25	19 <sup>th</sup> District 850 W. Addison 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 870 1283 3135 Passcode: 835483	Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec	16 <sup>th</sup> 20 <sup>th</sup> 15 <sup>th</sup> 17 <sup>th</sup> 19 <sup>th</sup> 21 <sup>st</sup>	35	Location TBD 6:30 p.m.  Meeting ID: 870 6615 6534 Passcode: 813262	Feb Apr Jun Aug Oct Dec	9 <sup>th</sup> 13 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> 12 <sup>th</sup> 14 <sup>th</sup>



**19th District**  
**Town Hall**  
850 West Addison Street  
Chicago, IL 60613

✉ CAPS.019district@chicagopolice.org  
📞 (312) 744-0064  
🌐 <https://home.chicagopolice.org/about/police-districts/19th-district-town-hall/>  
🐦 @ChicagoCAPS19  
 FACEBOOK 19th District Chicago Police Department  
INSTAGRAM cpd19district